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ONLINE JOB POSTINGS  
October 1st to December 31st, 2018 

267 

Job posts 

29,716 

Job searches 

December 

363 

Job posts 

34,858 

Job searches 

November 

296 

Job posts 

34,368 

Job searches 

October 

62.2%

21.7%

7.9%

7.5%

   926 

    Job    

  Posts 

Note : Based on job postings where this information was   

            provided. 

 

56 

Employer  

registrations 

73 

Job seeker 

registrations 

   98,942 

Job  

searches 

926 

Job  

posts 

This 
Quarter

   
 

856 753,597 5,365 837 
Since 

January 
 2017 

 

Total 

of active job posts  
were new positions 62% 

 



50

49

46

75

38

62

83

84

38

48

75

58

Business, Finance & Administration

Trades, Transport & Related

Education, Law & Social, Community & Gov't

Sales and Services

October November December

       

     

 

 

  

Number of Jobs Postings 

 by Community 

October-December 2018 

 

16.9%
28.8%

6.7%

51.3%
45.7%

University College High School
Diploma /

GED

Other
Certification

Experience

Occupations with 20+ Postings (1 Digit NOC) 

October-December 2018 

  

Skills Required  

as a % of Total Job Postings 

October-December 2018 

 

 

 

6

46

36

175

51

34

474

21

22

7

170

26

222

44

37

358

17

45

James Bay Coast

Temiskaming Shores

Hearst

Kirkland Lake

Kapuskasing

Cochrane

Timmins

Chapleau

Other

Previous Quarter This Quarter


